Revenue From Body Wrap Certificates

	Body Wrap Certificates Sold Per Day
	Price Per Certificate
	Daily Revenue
	Weekly Revenue
	Monthly Revenue
	Yearly Revenue
	Total Body Wrap Certificates Sold Per Week

	1
	$25
	$25
	$150
	$600
	$7,800
	6

	2
	$25
	$50
	$300
	$1200
	$15,600
	12

	3
	$25
	$75
	$450
	$1800
	$23,400
	18

	4
	$25
	$100
	$600
	$2400
	$31,200
	24

	5
	$25
	$125
	$750
	$3000
	$39,000
	30

	6
	$25
	$150
	$900
	$3600
	$43,200
	36


Club Reduce® - Copyright 2011


